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BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 6-30, 2023

11,000 People Tell Us What 
Really Matters at Work and 
Why We Should Care
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Your 
employees 
may not be 
with you a 
year from 
now 

12% 16% 72%

LikelyMaybeUnlikely

28% "at risk" of 

leaving in 1 year

Unlikely = Unlikely and Definitely not, Likely = Likely and Definitely
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, 
Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

Do you see yourself working at your current organization in 1 year?
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28% of global employees surveyed across 8 countries at risk of leaving in the 
next year

36% 35%

32%

28%
26% 26%

24%

19%

Australia Japan UK Canada India USA France Germany

28%

Sample Sizes: Australia (1204), Japan (1206), UK (1204), Canada (1206), India (600), USA (3443), France (1207), Germany (1215)
Attrition risk is defined as answering "maybe", "unlikely", or "definitely not" to the question: Do you see yourself working at your current organization in 1 year?
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

Global 

average

% who do not see themselves at current organization in 1 year
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42%

36%

30%
27% 27% 26% 26% 25% 24%

Restaurants/Food 

& beverage 

services

Retail Logistics Financial 

services

Technology Manufacturing 

or industrial 

goods

Healthcare Energy & 

utilities

Government, 

public sector, 

or non-profit

28%

Note: only industries with N>300 shown
Attrition risk is defined as answering "maybe", "unlikely", or "definitely not" to the question: Do you see yourself working at your current organization in 1 year?
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

Employees at risk across industries, with highest for restaurants, retail, logistics

Global 

average

% who do not see themselves at current organization in 1 year

N=346 N=1157 N=556 N=1139 N=1334 N=1157 N=1462 N=308 N=1719
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5

4

3

2

1

It is (past) time to look at your employees as customers| Meeting employee 
emotional needs matters most for retention

Top reasons workers would take a job at a new employer

% of participants that chose option

Pay/Compensation

Benefits and perks

Hours/work-life balance

Doing work that I enjoy

Better career/learning opportunities

28%

26%

20%

17%

63%

5

4

3

2

1 Pay/Compensation

Hours/work-life balance

Feeling fairly treated and respected

Feeling like I have job security

Doing work that I enjoy

Top preferences when forced to pick between options1

Preference rank when participants chose option in trade-off

When asking employees why they would take 

a new job, functional needs are at the top

When employees have to make a choice, 

emotional needs rise in importance

Functional Emotional

1. Respondents were asked what they care the most/least about at work and were prompted to select the top and bottom among 22 options in randomized groups of 5
2. Correlation between satisfaction with each listed element and answer to the question "I see myself working at my current employer in 1 year"
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

Emotional needs rise in importance

Needs correlated most to retention at one year2

R-Correlation value

Feeling like I have job security

Feeling fairly treated and respected

Doing work that I enjoy

Feeling valued and appreciated

Feeling supported

Pay/Compensation 

…

5

4

3

2

1

15

When you look at top needs correlated 

with attrition, emotional needs dominate

Pay/compensation falls significantly

Feeling like I have job security
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Managers really matter for retention... as do supportive leaders, access to 
resources, and equal opportunities

56%

16%

50%

15%

51%

17%

46%

16%

Strongly disagree Strongly agree Strongly disagree Strongly agree Strongly disagree Strongly agree Strongly disagree Strongly agree

28%

-40pts

-35pts -34pts

-30pts

"I am satisfied with my 

current manager"

"I have access to resources 

to help me be successful"

"Everyone has a fair and 

equal chance to succeed"

"Someone senior at work 

actively supports me" 

Attrition risk is defined as answering "maybe", "unlikely", or "definitely not" to the question: Do you see yourself working at your current organization in 1 year?
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

% who do not see themselves at current organization in 1 year

Global 

average

N=903 N=3890 N=594 N=1825 N=806 N=3438 N=913 N=2421
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Across nearly every market current manager satisfaction and creating equal 
opportunity remain amongst the top 3 levers associated with retention

#1 globally: Satisfied 

with current manager

#1 in 7 markets

#2 in 1 market

#2 globally: Everyone 

has fair & equal chance

#3 globally: Access to 

resources to be successful

#2 in 4 markets

#3 in 3 markets

#4 in 1 market

#2 in 2 markets

#4 in 1 market

#5 in 4 markets

Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)



7 C
o
p
y
ri

g
h
t 

©
 2

0
2
3
 b

y
 B

o
st

o
n
 C

o
n
su

lt
in

g
 G

ro
u
p
. 

A
ll
 r

ig
h
ts

 r
e
se

rv
e
d
.

3%

40%

Strongly 

Disagree

Strongly 

Agree

19%

+37pts

43

78

Strongly 

Disagree

Strongly 

Agree

67

+36pts

56%

16%

Strongly 

Disagree

Strongly 

Agree

28%

-40pts

14%

44%

Strongly 

Disagree

Strongly 

Agree

27%

+31pts

1. Attrition risk is defined as answering "maybe", "unlikely", or "definitely not" to the question: Do you see yourself working at your current organization in 1 year?
2. BCG BLISS Index (Bias-Free, Leadership, Inclusion, Safety, and Support) is a comprehensive, statistically rigorous tool measuring factors that influence feelings of inclusion in the workplace
Sample Sizes: Manager Satisfaction: Disagree (903), Agree (3890)
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

Benefits extend beyond retention| Employee satisfaction with their manager 
reduces attrition and increases motivation, satisfaction, & inclusion

How much do you agree with the following statement? "I am satisfied with my current manager"

% who do not see themselves at 

current organization in 1 year

% Usually/Always motivated 

to give their best at work

% Very satisfied at their 

current job/organization

Inclusion

BLISS Index2 Score

Attrition risk1 Motivation Satisfaction
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Where to start? Manager quality is biggest lever: With each added lever we 
see further reductions in attrition risk

28%

16%

13%
11%

9%

Global average "I am satisfied with 

my current manager"

"Everyone has a fair and 

equal chance to succeed"

"Someone senior at work 

actively supports me"

"I have access to resources 

to help me be successful"

"at risk" of leaving is defined as answering "maybe", "unlikely", or "definitely not" to the question: Do you see yourself working at your current organization in 1 year? 
Four factors survey questions: "How much do you agree with following statements?": I am satisfied with my current manager, At my organization everyone has a fair and equal 
chance to succeed regardless of their background, There is someone senior at work who actively supports me and has my back, I have good access to resources to help me be 
successful (e.g., financial, personal connections) – Answers include "Strongly Agree"
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

+ + +

Strongly agree with above statement(s)

% who do not see themselves at current organization in 1 year

Only 9% of respondents who 

strongly agree with all 4 

questions do not plan on staying

N=11285 N=3890 N=2186 N=1143 N=590
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Strongly disagree with above statement(s) Strongly agree with above statement(s)

What happens when things go wrong? When manager capability falls, attrition 
risk can skyrocket

74%

66%
61%

56%

28%

16%
13% 11% 9%

%
 w

h
o
 d

o
 n

o
t 

se
e
 t

h
e
m

se
lv

e
s 

a
t 

c
u
rr

e
n
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o
rg

a
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a
ti

o
n
 i
n
 1

 y
e
a
r

"I have access to 

resources to help 

me be successful"

"Someone senior 

at work actively 

supports me"

"Everyone has a 

fair and equal 

chance to succeed"

"I am satisfied 

with my current 

manager"

Global

average

"I am satisfied 

with my current 

manager"

"Everyone has a 

fair and equal 

chance to succeed"

"Someone senior 

at work actively 

supports me"

"I have access to 

resources to help 

me be successful"

+28pts

"At risk" of leaving is defined as answering "maybe", "unlikely", or "definitely not" to the question: Do you see yourself working at your current organization in 1 year? 
Four factors survey questions: "How much do you agree with following statements?": I am satisfied with my current manager, At my organization everyone has a fair and equal 
chance to succeed regardless of their background, There is someone senior at work who actively supports me and has my back, I have good access to resources to help me be 
successful (e.g., financial, personal connections) – Answers include "Strongly Agree" or "Strongly Disagree"
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)

+ + ++ + +

Figure from prior page

74% of respondents who strongly disagree with 

all four questions do not see themselves staying

N=11285 N=3890 N=2186 N=1143 N=590N=903N=362N=212N=88
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10

While there are overarching 

patterns at the workforce 

level that can help identify 

common needs, each 

organization is different and 

specific populations will have 

their own differentiated needs

Therefore, it's imperative to 

gain a deep understanding of 

your organization’s unique 

employee segmentation and 

distribution to best identify 

tailored strategies for 

intervention and improvement

Needs will vary… for example by age group

56%

44%

35%
31%

17%

33%

25% 25%
21%

17%
28%

Strongly AgreeSomewhat AgreeBaselineSomewhat DisagreeStrongly Disagree

+23pts

+19pts

+10pts
+10pts

-1pt

Under 35

35 and Over

How much do you agree with the following statement? 

"I can see myself becoming an executive/leader at my organization"

<35-year-olds nearly 

twice as likely to 

leave within a year, 

when they cannot see 

themselves becoming 

a leader at their 

organization

% who do not see themselves at current organization in 1 year

Sample size: Respondents who are under the age of 35 (N=3489), 35 and over (N=7796)
Source: BCG Employee Sentiment Survey, October 2023 (N = 11,285 across the US, Canada, UK, France, Germany, Australia, Japan, & India)
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BCG Employee Sentiment Survey Author Team`

Debbie Lovich
Managing Director & Sr Partner

Global employee survey co-lead

Boston

Gabrielle Novacek
Managing Director & Partner

Global employee survey co-lead

Chicago

Christopher Gentile
Project Leader

Boston

Jean Lee
Partner & Director

Seattle

Hillary Wool
Principal

Philadelphia

Nicole Sibilio
Managing Director & Partner

Sydney

Nick South
Managing Director & Sr Partner

London
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The services and materials provided by Boston Consulting Group (BCG) are subject to BCG's Standard Terms 

(a copy of which is available upon request) or such other agreement as may have been previously executed by BCG. 

BCG does not provide legal, accounting, or tax advice. The Client is responsible for obtaining independent advice 

concerning these matters. This advice may affect the guidance given by BCG. Further, BCG has made no undertaking 

to update these materials after the date hereof, notwithstanding that such information may become outdated 

or inaccurate.

The materials contained in this presentation are designed for the sole use by the board of directors or senior 

management of the Client and solely for the limited purposes described in the presentation. The materials shall not be 

copied or given to any person or entity other than the Client (“Third Party”) without the prior written consent of BCG. 

These materials serve only as the focus for discussion; they are incomplete without the accompanying oral commentary 

and may not be relied on as a stand-alone document. Further, Third Parties may not, and it is unreasonable for any 

Third Party to, rely on these materials for any purpose whatsoever. To the fullest extent permitted by law (and except 

to the extent otherwise agreed in a signed writing by BCG), BCG shall have no liability whatsoever to any Third Party, 

and any Third Party hereby waives any rights and claims it may have at any time against BCG with regard to the 

services, this presentation, or other materials, including the accuracy or completeness thereof. Receipt and review 

of this document shall be deemed agreement with and consideration for the foregoing.

BCG does not provide fairness opinions or valuations of market transactions, and these materials should not be relied 

on or construed as such. Further, the financial evaluations, projected market and financial information, and conclusions 

contained in these materials are based upon standard valuation methodologies, are not definitive forecasts, and are not 

guaranteed by BCG. BCG has used public and/or confidential data and assumptions provided to BCG by the Client. 

BCG has not independently verified the data and assumptions used in these analyses. Changes in the underlying data 

or operating assumptions will clearly impact the analyses and conclusions.

Disclaimer
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